
School Achievements 
 

-The Dixie FBLA had ten students qualify to 

compete in the National FBLA convention in 

Salt Lake City, Utah.   

 

-The FFA hosted a 65th anniversary banquet 

at Dixie.  Hundreds of Dixie alumni 

participated. 

 

-Dixie’s Cross Country won a state 

championship. Daniel Boyd was the overall 

state champion for Class A. 

 

-Dixie students participated in numerous 

civic projects such as Adopt-A Highway, 

Relay For Life, Blood Mobile Blood Drive, 

Angel Tree, and Humane Helpers. 

 

-Dixie successfully piloted the Abbeville 

County School District’s elearning initiative 

during the COVID quarantine. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dixie High School 

SIC Members 
School Administration 

Paul Prescott (Principal) 

pprescott@acsdsc.org 

Brian Milford (Asst. Principal) 

bmilford@acsdsc.org 

Marie Patrick (Guidance) 

lpatrick@acsdsc.org 

Teachers 
Kelly Clendaniel 

kclendaniel@acsdsc.org 

Kim Ware 

kware@acsdsc.org 

Students 
Bradley Ware (Student Council President) 

William Wieters (Student Council Vice 

President) 

Parents 
Lisa Alewine 

lisamarie8924@gmail.com 

Jessica Dunn 

jadunn123@gmail.com 

Community 
Tommy Clamp 

tclamp@acsdsc.org 

Hamilton Patrick 

ppatrick158@andersonuniversity.edu 

Gary Stone 

stoneg@gwd50.org 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Mission Statement 
Our mission is to establish the foundation for 

lifelong learning by assuring optimal 

learning for all students through a positive, 

yet challenging environment.  

 
_________________________ 

 

Purpose of the Report 
“This Report is issued by the Dixie High 

School Improvement Council in accordance 

with South Carolina law to share 

information on the school's progress in 

meeting various goals and objectives, the 

work of the SIC, and other accomplishments 

during the school year.” 
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1 Haynes St.  

Due West, SC 29639 

864-379-2186 

www.acsdsc.org/o/dixie-high-school 

 

*Dixie High School is at Title I School 

 

 

 

 

SIC Annual Goals 
 

-Improve school graduation rate to 90% 

(District) 

-Improve ACT Average Composite score to 

25.  (District) 

-Increase the percentage of parents who 

attend parent conferences.  

-Increase the passage rate for students taking 

the U.S. History End of Course exams.  

-Create strategies to attract and retain 

qualified teachers as defined by ESEA.  

-Continue to find ways to improve 

communication between school and home. 

(Twitter, Thrillshare, VLOG) 

-To address the chronic absenteeism rate. 

13/9% up from 9.8%. 

-Prioritize needs for Title I expenditures. 

-To address academic and social-emotional 

needs related to the global pandemic. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Student Achievement 

 
2020 Graduation Rate 

Dixie 88% 

Abbeville 

County 

85.6% 

State 82.1% 

 

 

2020 SAT Scores 
Dixie 1027 

District 

Avg. 

1012 

County  

Avg. 

986 

State 

Avg. 

1019 

 

*Data For the 2019-2020 

School Year is limited due to 

COVID-19 
 

 

 

 

 


